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NAME: AMT-PAY-BASE
FOCUS NAME: BASEPAY
PC NAME: SALARY

50 )15 5 sl adged

DESCRIPTION: EMPLOYEE'S ANNUAL SALARY

SIZE: 9 BYTES
TYPE: N (NUMERIC)
DATE CHANGED: 01/01/95

OWNERSHIP: COMPENSATION
UPDATE SECURITY: SITE PERSONNEL

ACCESS SECURITY: MANAGER, COMPENSATION PLANNING AND RESEARCH

MANAGER, JOB EVALUATION SYSTEMS
MANAGER, HUMAN RESOURCES PLANNING
MANAGER, SITE EQUAL OPPORTUNITY AFFAIRS
MAMNAGER, SITE BENEFITS
MAMAGER, CLAIMS PAYING SYSTEMS
MANAGER, QUALIFIED PLANS
MAMAGER, SITE EMPLOYMENT/EEQ

BUSINESS FUNCTIONS USED BY: COMPENSATION

HR PLANNING
EMPLOYMENT
INSURANCE
PENSION
401K
PROGRAMS USING: PI0I000

P102000

PI03000

P104000

PI105000

REPORTS USING: REPORT 124 (SALARY INCREASE TRACKING REPORT)
REPORT 448 (GROUP INSURANCE AUDIT REPORT)
REPORT 451 (SALARY REVIEW LISTING)
PENSION REFERENCE LISTING
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